2023 Grayson County

SHERIFF & CONSTABLE FEES

Fee Name
Notices:
Subpoenas
Summons

Writ of Attachment
{after two hours, per officer, per hour or portion thereof)

Writ of Garnishment

‘Writ of Sequestration
{after two hours, per officer, per hour or portion thereof)

Orders of Sale

Writ of Possession
{after two hours, per officer, per hour or portion thereof)

Forcible Detainer

Service Fees:

Small Claims Citation
Justice Court, Citation

All Other Courts' Citations
Other Service Fees:

Writ of Execution
{after two hours, per officer, per hour or portion thereof)

Posting of Notices & Citations
Trustee Sale
Temporary Restraining Order
Sheriff Sales

Turnover Orders (treated as a Writ of Sequestration)
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2022 Fee

Amount

85.00
85.00

150.00
50.00

100.00

150.00
50.00

150.00

150.00
50.00

85.00

85.00
85.00

85.00

200.00
50.00

35.00
35.00
85.00
35.00

150.00
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2023 Fee
Amount

95.00
95.00

165.00
55.00

115.00

165.00
55.00

165.00

165.00
55.00

95.00

95.00
95.00

95.00

225.00
55.00

50.00
50.00
95.00

50.00

165.00

% change

12%
12%

10%
10%

15%

10%
10%

10%

10%
10%

12%

12%
12%

12%

13%
10%

43%
43%
12%

43%

10%



2023 Grayson County

Fee Name

Redemption of Estray Fees

SHERIFF & CONSTABLE FEES

Research & Reissuance Fees (Lost Deeds Not Recorded, etc.)

Brady Bill

Fingerprints

Citation (Title IV-D)

Audio Tape or CD

Videotape Copies (each)

Returned Check Fee

Mental liiness Warrants (In Area}
Mental lliness Warranfs {(Out of Area)
Reports

Mug Shots and Crime Scene Photos
All Writs Not Specifically Listed

Writ of Retﬂe\ial

(after two hours, per officer, per hour or portion thereof)

Storage Fees (per day per item)
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2022 Fee
Amount

25.00
50.00
10.00
10.00
85.00
5.00
5.00
30.00
65.00
150.00
2.00
5.00
150.00

200.00
50.00

15.00
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2023 Fee
Amount

30.00
55.00
12.00
12.00
95.00
8.00
8.060
30.00
95.00
165.00
5.00
8.00
165.00

225.00
55.00

20.00

% change

20%
10%
20%
20%
12%
60%
60%
0%
46%
10%
150%
60%
10%

13%
10%

33%



