## **2023 Grayson County**SHERIFF & CONSTABLE FEES

	2022 Fee			2023 Fee	
Fee Name	<u>Amount</u>		<b>Amount</b>		% change
Notices:					
Subpoenas	\$	85.00	¢	95.00	12%
Suppoelias	¥	<b>9</b> 3.50	•	33.00	12/0
Summons	\$	85.00	\$	95.00	12%
Writ of Attachment	\$	150.00	\$	165.00	10%
(after two hours, per officer, per hour or portion thereof)	\$	50.00	\$	55.00	10%
Writ of Garnishment	\$	100.00	\$	115.00	15%
VIII OF GENERAL TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	•				2570
Writ of Sequestration	\$	150.00	\$	165.00	10%
(after two hours, per officer, per hour or portion thereof)	\$	50.00	\$	55.00	10%
Orders of Sale	\$	150.00	\$	165.00	10%
Writ of Possession	<u>م</u>	150.00	٠.	165.00	10%
	\$	150.00	\$		
(after two hours, per officer, per hour or portion thereof)	\$	50.00	\$	55.00	10%
Forcible Detainer	\$	85.00	\$	95.00	12%
	·		·		
Service Fees:					
Small Claims Citation	\$	85.00	خ	95.00	12%
Sinali Cidims Citation	Ą	65.00	Ą	33.00	12/0
Justice Court Citation	\$	85.00	\$	95.00	12%
All Other Courts' Citations	\$	85.00	\$	95.00	12%
Oakan Samilas Saass					
Other Service Fees:					
Writ of Execution	\$	200.00	\$	225.00	13%
(after two hours, per officer, per hour or portion thereof)	\$	50.00	-	55.00	10%
Posting of Notices & Citations	\$	35.00	\$	50.00	43%
Trustee Sale	\$	35.00	\$	50.00	43%
Temporary Restraining Order	\$	85.00	\$	95.00	12%
· ····································	•	25.00	*	33.00	
Sheriff Sales	\$	35.00	\$	50.00	43%
T			_		
Turnover Orders (treated as a Writ of Sequestration)	\$	150.00	\$	165.00	10%

## 2023 Grayson County SHERIFF & CONSTABLE FEES

		2022 Fee		<u> 23 Fee</u>	
Fee Name	<b>Amount</b>		<u>Ar</u>	nount	% change
Redemption of Estray Fees	\$	25.00	\$	30.00	20%
Research & Reissuance Fees (Lost Deeds Not Recorded, etc.)	\$	50.00	\$	55.00	10%
Brady Bill	\$	10.00	\$	12.00	20%
Fingerprints	\$	10.00	\$	12.00	20%
Citation (Title IV-D)	\$	85.00	\$	95.00	12%
Audio Tape or CD	\$	5.00	\$	8.00	60%
Videotape Copies (each)	\$	5.00	\$	8.00	60%
Returned Check Fee	\$	30.00	\$	30.00	0%
Mental Illness Warrants (In Area)	\$	65.00	\$	95.00	46%
Mental Illness Warrants (Out of Area)	\$	150.00	\$	165.00	10%
Reports	\$	2.00	\$	5.00	150%
Mug Shots and Crime Scene Photos	\$	5.00	\$	8.00	60%
All Writs Not Specifically Listed	\$	150.00	\$	165.00	10%
Writ of Retrieval	\$	200.00	\$	225.00	13%
(after two hours, per officer, per hour or portion thereof)	\$	50.00	\$	55.00	10%
Storage Fees (per day per item)	\$	15.00	\$	20.00	33%